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
and parking. For further information 
phone T. Mogensen 5 6 3 -7 7 7 1 .  
CDTF122

OFFICES in the professional centre, 
1 70 5 -3 rd Ave. Apply Suite 106 or 
phone 562-8308. TF 191

OFFICE SPACE

968 sq. ft., air conditioned. New 
building adjacent to 2nd Ave. 
Parkade. 1440 - 2nd Ave. P.G. 
564-5782.

CD -T F-107

HERE’S
A
REAL
LIVE
WIRE!

The C itizen 
5 6 2 - 2 4 4 1

149 COMMERCIAL PROPERTY 
FOR RENT

DOWNTOWN retail space, 660 sq. 
ft. on George St. $450 monthly 
includes heat and power. Phone 562- 
8364. TF247

W A R E H O U S E
700 sq. ft. - 4,000 sq. ft. unheated, 
loading dock, high ceilings. 562- 
8366 days, 563-4335 eves.
CDTF240

1,000 SQ. FT.
BAY OR WAREHOUSE 

DANSON ESTATES
Double 14 ft. doors, 3 phase power, 
one year leases, $500 per month plus 
heat, light and utilities. To view call 
Robin 964-4647. CDTF240

151 DUPLEXES FOR RENT

W A R EH O U S E

OFFICE SPACE FOR 
LEASE

In Carter Sub. — Opie Cres. 
6,200 sq. ft. — can be divided. 
14' overhead doors.

Phone 964-9221

Vi ACRE fenced lot, 1700 block 
Ogilvie, on y $600 per month. 564- 
5 19 1. TF242

J BEDROOM duplex for rent, Jan. 
’ near Hart shopping centre, $350  
per month. Heat included. 963-9819. 

GS7246

3 BEDROOM, fridge & stove, car­
peted throughout, close to town & 
all facilities. No pets; references 
required. Phone 963-7236 after 5 
p.m. GS3246

3 BEDROOM duplex with stove, 
fridge, carpet. $300 a month, loc­
ated 2632 Lillooet Street. Available  
immediately. Call 563-4370. DI3246

2 BEDROOM duplex for rent. Hart 
Hwy. Jan I. Fridge, stove, washer, 
dryer, $295 per month. 962-9364 or 
962-6671. GS3246

WAREHOUSE SPACE
Excellent new bldg. for lease in Don- 
ion Indus. Park. 18 ft. ceilings, 16 
ft. o.h. doors, lorge yord. Units ovail- 
oble from 2,500 sq, ft. to 10,000 sq. 
ft. 28 cents p.s.f. per monfh, triple 
net. Relocation allowance paid. Days 
563-4555. eves. 563-2737. CDTF 146

PRIME SPAPE 
AVAILABLE

• 2700 sq. ft. (plus full 
basement)

• On Vic.topa St.
• Street entrance
• Ample parking
• Reasonable rent
• Long lease

Phone 56 4-4866  
afte r 6 p .m .

UPPER duplex, 2 bedroom, c-w stove 
& fridge, approximately 988 sq. ft., 
fenced back yard & parking space. 
Elementary school 1 block, corner 
grocer 2 blocks, walking distance 
from downtown & Spruceland. Chil­
dren welcome; no pets. Phone 964- 
6278 after 5. DI5245

AVAILABLE immediately, 4 bed­
rooms, College Heights, $375  per 
month, 1 Vi baths, fireplace, carport, 
no pets. Phone 563-7741 days. 562- 
6172 ofter 6. DI5245

AVAILABLE immediately * 3 bed­
rooms, fireplace, carpets through­
out, washer & dryer, drapes in living 
room and dining room and carport, 
564-7187. DI4245

3 BEDROOM duplex, with fridge & 
stove, full, basement, phone 563- 
5291. TF245

3 BEDROOM duplex, SXS, for rent. 
Available Ja n . 1 . Call 5 6 2 -7 0 17 .  
DI8245

3 BEDROOM upper duplex on 
Ruggles. Fridge, stove. $ 325  per 
monfh. 562-6008. C4245

WAREHOUSE & 
OFFICE SPACE

-In Nechako Industrial Pork 
-30c per sq. ft. triple net 
-Yard  spoce available 
-2 0 ft. ceiling, 16 ft. O .H . doors 
-Units available from 

2500 to 20,000 sq. ft. 
-Relocation & renovation 
allowances made.

Doys 564-8877 
Eves. 564-6462

TF-207

151 DUPLEXES FOR RENT

3 BEDROOM duplex for rent, avail­
able Jan. 1. Close to school, shopp­
ing & bus. $350 per month includes 
fridge & stove. Two children wel­
come, no pets. 562-1473. C6248

2 BEDROOM unfurnished duplex, 
ovailable Jon. 15 , 1980, $19 7 per 
month plus utilities; no pets. Quiet 
person need apply only. For op­
pointment please phone 963-9853. 
C5244

3 BEDROOM with fridge & stove, 
drapes & carpeting ot 4107 1st Ave., 
mo pets, $385 per month available  
now. Phone 563-5421 or 563-7863. 
GS10243

DUPLEX by owner, vicinity of 9th Ave. 
3 bedroom SXS duplex, 3 bedroom 
finished, basement suite, both sides. 
Only block to shopping, bank, 
school, hospital & bus. Assumable 
mortqaqe, askinq $79,900. Phone 
Autor 564-2205 after 4. DI9242

AVAIIABLE immediately - 2 bed­
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